Sawa’s 0ld Warsaw + Carry Out Menu

9200 Cermak Road - Broadview, IL - 708.343.9040 - www.SawasOldWarsaw.com

Potato Pancakes
Pierogies, Potato
Pierogies, Cabbage
Pierogies, Meat
Pierogies, Cheese
Pierogies, Blueberry

Polish Sausage, Fresh/Smoked

Broasted Cod Fish
Broasted Shrimp
Shrimp Cocktdail
Beer Batftered Cod
Pork Chop Steak
Breaded Pork Cutlet
Smoked BBQ Ribs (% Slab)
Stuffed Cabbage
Broasted Chicken, Wing
Broasted Chicken, Leg
Broasted Chicken, Thigh
Broasted Chicken, Breast
Broasted Wedged Potatoes
Boiled Potatoes
Mashed Potatoes
Potato Dumplings (Kopytka)
Ham off the Bone (sliced)
Carved Roast Beef (sliced)
Special of the Day
Soup, Chicken Noodle
Soup, Flavor of the Day
Soup, Czarnina (Duck)
Vegetable of the Day
Sauerkraut
Fresh Cole Slaw
Cucumber Salad
Beet Salad
Macaroni Salad
Kidney Bean Salad
Potato Salad
Three Bean Salad
Tossed Salad
Fresh Fruit
Fresh Rolls / Rye Bread
Blintzes, Apple
Blintzes, Cheese
Soft Serve Ice Cream
Kolaczki (Cherry / Apricot)
Sour Cream/Apple Sauce
Plate with Plastic Fork & Knife

$0.85 ea
$0.85 ea
$0.85 ea
$0.90 ea
$0.90 ea
$0.95 ea
$0.85 ea
$1.50 ea
$1.50 ea
$1.50 ea
$2.25 ea
$3.00 ea
$4.00 ea
$7.50 ea
$3.00 ea
$1.50 ea
$2.00 ea
$2.75ea
$3.25ea
$0.60 ea
$2.00 Vept
$2.50 Vopt
$2.25 Vopt
$1.50 ea
$1.50 ea
$4.50 Vopt
$2.50 Vept
$2.50 Vopt
$4.00 Vept
$2.75 Yept
$3.00 Yept
$2.50 Yopt
$2.50 Vept
$2.50 Vopt
$2.50 Vept
$2.50 Vopt
$2.50 Vept
$2.50 Vept
$4.00 sm
$2.25 Vopt
$0.50 ea
$0.75 ea
$0.85 ea
$4.50 pt
$0.50 ea
$3.00 Yept
$0.30 ea

$9.00 doz
$9.00 doz
$9.00 doz
$9.50 doz
$9.50 doz
$10.00 doz
$9.00 doz
$20.00 doz
$20.00 doz
$20.00 doz
$23.00 doz
$32.00 doz
$42.00 doz
$22.00 slab
$32.00 doz
$16.00 doz
$22.00 doz
$27.00 doz
$32.00 doz
$6.50 doz
$4.00 pt
$5.00 pt
$4.50 pt
$6.00 pt
$6.00 pt
$9.00 pt
$4.50 pt
$4.50 pt
$7.00 pt
$3.25 pt
$5.00 pt
$4.25 pt
$4.25 pt
$4.25 pt
$4.25 pt
$4.25 pt
$4.25 pt
$4.25 pt
$7.001g
$4.00 pt
$4.50 doz
$8.00 doz
$9.00 doz
$8.00 gt
$6.00 doz
$6.00 pt
$3.00 doz

All prices plus sales tax are subject to change without notice
Key: ea ~ each | doz ~ dozen | pc ~ piece | ¥2pt ~ half pint | pt ~ full pint | qt ~ quart

$6.00 gt
$7.00 gt
$8.00 gt
$10.00 gt
$10.00 gt
$15.00 gt
$7.00 gt
$7.00 gt
$13.00 gt
$5.50 gt
$7.00 gt
$6.50 gt
$6.50 gt
$6.50 gt
$6.50 gt
$6.50 gt
$6.50 gt
$6.50 gt

$7.50 gt
$7.00 loaof




